91487

HORTGAGE

Vol<u>: 788</u> Page **15109** 

THIS MORTGAGE is made this	2 day of <u>QEPTEMWER</u> . 198 <u>88</u> and between
to CP National Corporation, a Cal Mortgagor has entered into a conti the sum of THERITY THE AUG	ifornia corporation, ("CP National"), Mortgagor, ract with, and is obligated to, CP National for <i>Dellary MAG Dellars</i> rant, bargain; sell and convey unto said CP National <i>Humlet</i> County, Oregon, described as follows:
() () () () () () () () () () () () () (	rant, Bargain; sell and convey unto said CP National
Street Address: <u>4828</u>	umoe Averne
Legal Description: Banyon	Park Lot 12 BLOOK 3
$\# \mathcal{LNL} \mathcal{P7}$ , together with the tenements, here	187 48113 001 R 3909 014BA 080 ditaments and appurtenances appertaining thereto.
Detween CP National and Mortgagor of the debt secured by this mortg contract payment is due, to-wit, to any and all prior liens and en	as a mortgage to secure the payment of the contract dated <u>11101107</u> . 1988. The date of maturity age is the date upon which the last retail installment <u>2017EMPPP</u> . 1985 This mortgage is subject cumbrances of record against the above property. eep current all real property taxes and any amounts ore the same become delinquent.
to CP National under the terms of shall become vold; but in the eve said contract or this mortgage, t immediately due and payable and C the property above described in t arising from the sale, retain all costs of collection, including, w foreclosure proceeding. including	sums, including principal and interest, owing the aforementioned contract, this conveyance nt Mortgagor defaults in any of the terms of hen all amounts due CP National shall become P National may foreclose this mortgage and sell he manner provided by law and out of the money amounts due under the contract and actual reasonable rithout limitation, costs and expenses of the reasonable attorneys fees and the surplus, if gor or Mortgagors' heirs or assigns.
MORTGAGOR ACKNOWLEDGES RECEI	PT OF A COPY OF THIS MORTGAGE.
	<u>x Cherryl Rupe</u>
STATE OF OREGON SS.	
INCLUST Y DUDITC. DELSONGTIV ADDEALE	<u>EMPER</u> , 1987, before me, the undersigned d <u>Kustine J. Ransom</u> , personally ing witness to the foregoing Mortgage, who being at <i>Litter Kimber Ma</i>
<u>A fumato fans</u> Oregon CHERYL	, and that he/she was present and saw
personally known to said subscrib were subscribed to the within Mor	ing witness to be the person(a) whose name(s) tgage, execute and acknowledge the same, and dged said mortgage to be the voluntary act and
Concentration Subscribing Witness	NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON
	My commission expires: <u>4/2-5/91</u>
LESTER REED HARRIS NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON Wy Commission Expires 442-591	STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of Klamath Filed for record at request of:
	CP National on this <u>14th</u> day of <u>Sept.</u> A.D., 19 <u>88</u>
	at <u>4:14</u> o'clock <u>PM.</u> and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M88</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>15109</u> . Evelyn Blehn County Clerk By <u>Counterner Multimology</u>
	Deputy. Fee, \$8.00